
April 14, Saturday	 Cruisin’ Virginia Beach Car Show 	

April 28, Saturday	 East Coast She Crab Soup Classic

May 4-5, Friday-Saturday	 Virginia Beach GospelFest 

May 5, Saturday	 Atlantic Coast Kite Festival 

May 11-13, Friday-Sunday	 Monsters on the Beach 

May 11-12, Friday-Saturday	 PANorama Caribbean Music Fest 

May 17-20, Thursday-Sunday	 Beach Music Weekend 

May 18-19, Friday-Saturday	 Pirate Party on the Beach 

May 25, Friday	 Family Great Adventure Series

May 25-27, Friday-Sunday	 Salute to Summer

June 1, Friday	 Family Great Adventure Series

June 8-9, Friday-Saturday	 Latin Fest

June 15 – August 28	 BeachStreetUSA’s NIGHTLY Entertainment	

June 21, Thursday	 Family Great Adventure Series

June 22-24, Friday-Sunday	 Sandstock

June 28, Thursday	 Family Great Adventures Series

July 4, Wednesday	 Stars and Stripes Explosion

July 7, Saturday	 Chalk the Walk ARTsplosion

July 12, Thursday	 Family Great Adventure Series 

July 21, Saturday	 Mid-Atlantic Hermit Crab Challenge 

July 26, Thursday	 Family Great Adventure Series 

August 2, Thursday	 Family Great Adventure Series 

August 16, Thursday	 Family Great Adventure Series 

August 24-25, Friday-Saturday	 FunkFest 

August 31-September 2, Friday-Sunday	 Verizon Wireless American Music Festival

September 7, Friday	 Family Great Adventure Series 

September 7-8, Friday-Saturday	 Blues at the Beach 

September 14-16, Friday-Sunday	 Mediterranean Festival

October 20-21, Saturday-Sunday	 Virginia Beach Craft Beer Festival

October 26-28, Friday-Sunday                                  Mah-nsters Beach Bash  

November 16-January 1, 2013	 McDonald’s Holiday Lights at the Beach

November 17-18, Saturday-Sunday	 Wild Wheels Weekend

December 1, Saturday	 Holiday Parade 
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2012 SCHEDULE For more information, visit www.BeachStreetUSA.com or call 757-491-SUNN (7866)


